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Falls Prevention Mobile Clinic    Schedule 
   (January – April 2026) 

 
 

Clinic Date Clinic Location 
Wednesday January 7, 2026 

9:00AM – 5:00PM 
Bonsor 55+ Centre 

6533 Nelson Ave, Burnaby BC  
Tuesday January 13, 2026 

9:00 – 4:00PM  
Royal Crescent Gardens (Mini Clinic) 

11698 226 St, Maple Ridge BC 
Thursday January 15, 2026 

9:00AM – 4:00PM 
Baptist Housing (Mini Clinic) 

3055 Princess St, Abbotsford BC 
Wednesday January 21, 2026 

9:00AM – 5:00PM 
South Surrey Recreation & Arts Centre 

14601 20 Avenue, Surrey BC 
Tuesday January 27, 2026 

9:00AM – 4:00PM 
Langley Senior Resource Society 

20605 51B Ave, Langley BC  
Thursday February 5, 2026  

9:00AM – 5:00PM  
Century House  

620 8th St, New Westminster BC 
Tuesday February 10, 2026 

9:00AM – 2:45PM 
 Fleetwood Community Centre 

15996 84 Ave, Surrey BC 
Thursday February 12, 2026 

9:00AM – 2:45PM 
Fleetwood Community Centre 

15996 84 Ave, Surrey BC 
Tuesday February 24, 2026 

9:00AM – 5:00PM  
 Ladner United Church  

4960 48 Ave, Delta, BC V4K 4X6 
 Friday March 6, 2026 

9:00AM – 4:00PM  
Mt. Cheam’s Lions Club   

45580 Spadina Ave, Chilliwack BC  
Tuesday March 10, 2026 

9:00AM – 5:00PM 
Clayton Heights Recreation Centre  

7011 188 St, Surrey BC 
Thursday March 19, 2026 

9:00AM – 5:00PM  
Kennedy Seniors Center 
11760 88 Ave, Delta BC   

Thursday March 26, 2026 
9:00AM – 5:00PM  

Maple Ridge Seniors Activity Center 
12152 224 St, Maple Ridge BC 

Tuesday March 31, 2026 
9:00AM – 5:00PM  

Glen Pine Pavilion 
1200 Glen Pine Court, Coquitlam BC  

Tuesday April 14, 2026 
9:00AM – 5:00PM 

Guildford Recreation Centre 
 15105 105 Ave, Surrey BC 

Thursday April 16, 2026 
9:00AM – 5:00PM 

Guildford Recreation Centre 
 15105 105 Ave, Surrey BC 

 Thursday April 21, 2026 
8:30AM – 5:00PM 

Garden Park Tower  
2825 Clearbrook Rd, Abbotsford BC  

Tuesday April 28, 2026 
9:00AM – 4:30PM  

Centre for Active Living 
1475 Anderson St, White Rock BC 

 
Registration is required in order to attend the Clinic. 

To register or to get more information call 604-374-2273 or email fallsprevention@fraserhealth.ca 


